Public Universities South Africa
t/a Universities South Africa.
Reg. No. 200501321108

MATRICULATION BOARD

Established under the Universities Act, 1955
and the Higher Education Act, 1997

and operating under auspices of Universities
South Africa.
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1050

To whom it may concem

APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION: LESEDIMUFANEBADZA (DOB: 2005-10-18)

Your application for exemption refers.
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UNIVERSITIES
SOUTH AFRICA

Block E

Hadefields Office Park
1267 Pretorius Street
Hatfield, Pretoria, 0083

P.O. Box 3854, Pretoria 0001, South Mfrica

Tel: +27 10 591 4401/2

Fax: +27 86 688 7272

Email: applications @usaf.ac.za
Website: http//mb.usaf.ac za/

Applicant number: 2024010483
Date: 2024-01-15

You do not qualify for any type of exemption on the basis of the documentation submitted to this office.

The university may consider you for possible admission to a bridging programme.

The fee remitted is forfeited.
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Annie Viljoen (PP)
BRS 2024-01-15

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying for Exemption does not guarantee meeting minimum Faculty requirements of a Higher Education Institution.




Candidate No.

2140
2140
2140
2140
2140
2140

Candidate No.

2140
2140

Candidate No.

2140
2140

Candidate No.

2140
2140
2140
2140
2140

Series Qualification

Nov-21 IGCSE
Nov-21 IGCSE
Nov-21 IGCSE
Nov-21 IGCSE
Nov-21 IGCSE
Nov-21 IGCSE

Series Qualification

Jun-22 IGCSE
Jun-22 IGCSE

Series Qualification

Jun-23 GCE AS & A Level
Jun-23 GCE AS & A Level

Series Qualification

Nov-23 GCE AS & A Leve
Nov-23 GCE AS & A Leve
Nov-23 GCE AS & A Leve
Nov-23 GCE AS & A Leve
Nov-23 GCE AS & A Leve

Subject

Information and Communication
Business Studies

Geography

First Language English

Afrikaans as a Second Language
Mathematics (W/out Coursework)

Subject

Information and Communication
Mathematics (W/out Coursework)

Subject

English Language
Business

Subject

Afrikaans Language
English Language
Business
Geography
Mathematics

Syllabus Code and option

0417EX
0450X
0460BY
0500BS
0548A
0580BX

Syllabus Code and option

0417AY
0580AY

Syllabus Code and option

9093SX
9609SY

Syllabus Code and option

8679SA
90935 Y
9609SX
9696SY
970956

Result
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Result

m

Result

e
UNGRADED

Result

d
e
UNGRADED
UNGRADED
e

Percentage
Uniform Mark

50
61
56
70
7
41
Percentage
Uniform Mark
43
62
Percentage
Uniform Mark
41
Percentage
Uniform Mark
56
43
41
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