Public Universities South Africa t/a Universities South Africa. Reg. No. 2005/013211/08

MATRICULATION BOARD

Established under the Universities Act, 1955 and the Higher Education Act, 1997 and operating under auspices of Universities South Africa.



Block E
Hadefields Office Park
1267 Pretorius Street
Hatfield, Pretoria, 0083
P.O. Box 3854, Pretoria 0001, South Africa

Tel: +27 10 591 4401/2
Fax: +27 86 688 7272
Email: applications@usaf.ac.za
Website: http://mb.usaf.ac.za/

Applicant number: 2024010483

Date: 2024-01-15

PO BOX 2849 MIDDELBURG 1050

To whom it may concern

APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION: LESEDIMUFANEBADZA (DOB: 2005-10-18)

Your application for exemption refers.

You do not qualify for any type of exemption on the basis of the documentation submitted to this office.

The university may consider you for possible admission to a bridging programme.

The fee remitted is forfeited.

Annie Viljoen (PP) BRS 2024-01-15

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying for Exemption does not guarantee meeting minimum Faculty requirements of a Higher Education Institution.



2140 Nov-23 GCE AS & A Level Mathematics	2140 Nov-23 GCE AS & A Level Geography	2140 Nov-23 GCE AS & A Level Business	2140 Nov-23 GCE AS & A Level English	2140 Nov-23 GCE AS & A Level Afrikaa	Candidate No. Series Qualification Subject	2140 Jun-23 GCE AS & A Level Business	2140 Jun-23 GCE AS & A Level English	Candidate No. Series Qualification Subject	2140 Jun-22 IGCSE Mathem	2140 Jun-22 IGCSE Information	Candidate No. Series Qualification Subject	2140 Nov-21 IGCSE Mathem	2140 Nov-21 IGCSE Afrikaar	2140 Nov-21 IGCSE First Lar	2140 Nov-21 IGCSE Geography	2140 Nov-21 IGCSE Busines	2140 Nov-21 IGCSE Information	Candidate No. Series Qualification Subject
natics	phy	SS	English Language	Afrikaans Language	:	SS	English Language		Mathematics (W/out Coursework)	ation and Communication		Mathematics (W/out Coursework)	Afrikaans as a Second Language	First Language English	ohy	Business Studies	tion and Communication	
970956	9696SY	9609SX	9093SY	8679SA	Syllabus Code and option	9609SY	9093SX	Syllabus Code and option	0580AY	0417AY	Syllabus Code and option	0580BX	0548A	0500BS	0460BY	0450X	0417EX	Syllabus Code and option
е	UNGRADED	UNGRADED	е	d	Result	UNGRADED	е	Result	C	Е	Result	E	D	В	D	C	D	Result
41			43	56	Percentage Uniform Mark		41	Percentage Uniform Mark	62	43	Percentage Uniform Mark	41	52	70	90	10	50	Percentage Uniform Mark

PA 125.3